17. Seetaler Nachwuchsschwinget

Kat. 96-97

1* Fankhauser Marco 96
2* Wicki Joel 97

3 Stockli Damian 97
4  Felder Dominik 96
5a Burli Roger 97

5b Strebel Joel 97

5c Ettlin Stefan 97

6a Schupbach Janik 97
6b Binggeli Stefan 96
6¢c Heiniger Marco 96
6d Gaumann Stefan 96
7  Huber Jan 97

8a Aregger lvan 97

8b Arnold Sedric 96
8c Inderbitzin Dominik 96
8d Kiing Marco 96

8e Zwyer Simon 97

9a Aregger Damian 97
9b Felder Martin 97

9c Garcia Fernando 97
9d Haller Elias 96

9e Vogel Marcel 97

Kat. 98-99

1* Kurmann Toni 98

2 Heiniger Luca 98

3 Dobeli Andreas 98
4  Lang Sven 98

5a * Wigger Florian 98
5b Ettlin Michael 98

5c¢ Lang Julian 98

6a Doppmann Ueli 98
6b Ettlin Martin 98

6c Portmann Roger 98
7a Marty Lukas 98

7b Fallegger Andreas 98
7c Meier Martin 99

7d Wigger Fabian 98

8a Portmann Fabian 98
8b Wigger Simon 99
9a Ziegler Elias 99

9b Buhimann Lukas 99
9c Jund Matthias 99
9d Krummenacher Roman 98
10a Banz Patrick 98

10b Mdiller Elias 99

10c Ambiihl Samuel 99
11a Murpf Dario 99

11b Vogel Manuel 98
12a Gaumann Adrian 99
12b Griter Marcel 99
12¢ Bucher René 98
12d Kennel Roger 99
13a Marti Christoph 99
13b Ulrich Livio 99

13c Wermelinger Benjamin 99

Heiligkreuz
Sorenberg
Wolhusen
Malters
Menzberg
Althausern
Kerns
Walkringen
Neuenkirch
Menznau
Hautligen
Waltenschwil
Rothenburg
Ballwil

Arth
Althausern
Hofstatt
Rothenburg
Ebnet
Wolhusen
Kottwil
Menznau

Hergiswil
Menznau
Sarmenstorf
Emmenbriicke
Heiligkreuz
Kerns
Rothenburg
Romoos
Kerns
Heiligkreuz
Steinen
Geuensee
Wolhusen
Marbach
Sigigen
Heiligkreuz
Hitzkirch
Emmenbriicke
Oberkirch
Root

Hasle
Buchs
Emmenbriicke
Heiligkreuz
Entlebuch
Hautlingen
Hohenrain
Kerns

Arth

Zell
Neuenkirch
Heiligkreuz

59.25
57.75
57.50
57.25
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
556.75
55.75
556.75
56.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50

58.50
58.25
58.00
57.50
57.25
57.25
57.25
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25

21. April 2012

Kat. 00-01
++++++ 1* Débeli Lukas 00
+++++0 2 Schmid Simon 00
++—++- 3 Zircher Ueli 00
+++0+-— 4 * Gerber Marcel 00
++0++- 5a Galli Sandro 01
O++—++ 5b Burkart Mike 00
++0+0+ 6a Achermann Severin 00
+0+0++ 6b Buhlmann Daniel 00
—tt+-- 6¢c Mettler Michael 00
—tt—t- 6d Waithrich Bruno 00
-—+0++ 6e Schaller Noah 00
+0+-—-+ 7a Durrer Ive 00
+-+00+ 7b Lustenberger Christian 01
00++-+ 7c¢ Buhler Kilian 00
0+++0- 7d Vogel Sven 00
+0++0- 7e Zihlmann Silvan 00
++0+00 7f Egli Christian 00
+-0-++ 8a Benz Simon 00
++00+- 8b Egli Jonas 00
0+++-0 8c Battig Gilles 01
00++-+ 9 Schnider Simon 01
+++00- 10a Wyss Sven 01

10b Weber Jan 01

11a Blattmann Philipp 00

11b Riegsegger Christian 01
++—+++ 11c Hodel Dominik 00
=+t 11d Gerber Patrick 01
+0++++ 12a Egli Matthias 01
++——t++ 12b Huser Christian 00
-++++0 12c Lotscher Brjan 01
++-0++ 12d Lustenberger David 00
—+++0+ 12e Schmid Pirmin 00
+++0+0
+0++0+
0++0++ Kat. 02-03
++-++0 1* Waithrich Simon 02
++++00 2 Huser Tobias 02
0+++0+ 3 Giger Jeremias 02
0++0++ 4a "’ Lustenberger Florian 02
+++-0+ 4b Achermann Dominik 02
++0+0+ 5 Dittli Mathias 02
+0—+++ 6a Scherrer Fabian 02
+0+0++ 6b Bucher Roman 02
+0++-— 6¢ Riebli Urs 02
—++0+- 7 Kaufmann Reto 02
++-+-0 8a Duss Ivan 03
—0—+++ 8b Ettlin Mario 03
0+-0++ 8c Vogel Laurin 02
-+0++0 8d Achermann Christian 02
-+0++0 9 Lustenberger Marc 03
-0-+++ 10a Gabriel Simon 02
—+0++0 10b Marti Philipp 02
0++00+ 10c Riebli Leon 03
+00+0+ 10d Schumacher Ramon 02
00+++0 11a Durrer Gabriel 02
++00+0 11b Waser David 02
0+++00 12a Blattler Kevin 02

12b Haller Nick 02
12c Wigger Mario 03

Sarmenstorf
Fluhli
Buttisholz
Hasle

Biglen
Buttisholz
Willisau
Emmenbriicke
Arth

Signau
Steinhuserberg
Kerns
Escholzmatt
Grosswangen
Schipfheim
Schupfheim
Nottwil
Rothenburg
Steinhuserberg
Schoétz

Hasle
Romerswil
Lauerz
Sihlbrugg
Lauperswil
Schlierbach
Hasle

Nottwil

Urswil
Hellbhl
Hasle

Baar

Signau
Urswil
Entlebuch
Schwyz
Rengg
Allenwinden
Uffikon
Melchthal
Schupfheim
Wilihof
Hasle
Kerns
Schachen
Rengg
Hasle

Baar
Willisau
Schipfheim
Wolhusen
Kerns
Littau/ Luzern
Kerns
Ruswil
Heiligkreuz

59.00
58.25
58.00
57.25
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25

58.50
58.25
58.00
57.25
57.25
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
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